
 Navigating Roncalli High Schoo  l 
 Our school website is  rhs.roncallicatholicschools.org  .  All of the people below can be reached at 
 920-682-8801  and ask for the extension of the person  whom you wish to reach. Each of these 
 people are available via email as well. 

 When you have a question about...you can contact the following: 

 Achieve 3000  ...contact Colleen Piaskowski at extension  154 or 
 colleen.piaskowski@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Admissions  ...contact Shannon Pritzl at extension 145  or 
 shannon.pritzl@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Art Outreach  ...contact Emily Rudolph at extension 112 or 
 margaret.garceau@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Athletics  ...contact Nathan Kaderabek at extension  148 or 
 nathan.kaderabek@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Athletic Trainer  …contact Erin Butke at extension 107  or 
 erin.butke@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Attendance  ...contact Vida Martin at extension 141  or  vida.martin@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 or Carolyn Anhalt at extension 100 or  carolyn.anhalt@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Auction/Food Fair  ...contact Candice Giesen at extension  150 or 
 candice.giesen@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Blood Drive  ...contact Sue Schmitt at extension 281  or 
 susan.schmitt@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Box Office  ...contact Wendy Nett at extension 153 or  wendy.nett@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Calendars  ...look at our website at  rhs.roncallicatholicschools.org  .  Click on “Events” (all the 
 way to the right at the top of the page) and under that you will see the Calendar link. You will 
 then see a comprehensive listing of all of our calendars. 
 Campus Ministry and Mass  ...contact Callie Hynek at  extension 109 or 
 callie.hynek@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Color Guard  …contact Vida Martin at extension 141 or  vida.martin@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Community Ministry  ...contact Dianne Vadney at extension  109 or 
 dianne.vadney@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Counseling  ...contact Joan Nickels at extension 131  or  joan.nickels@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Donations  ...contact John Stelzer at extension 126  or  john.stelzer@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Driver’s Education  ...contact Carolyn Anhalt at extension  100 or 
 carolyn.anhalt@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 FACTS  ...contact Barbara Strawn at extension 139 or 
 barbara.strawn@roncallicatholicschools.org 
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 Financial Aid  ...contact Barbara Strawn at extension 139 or 
 barbara.strawn@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Free/Reduced Lunch Program  ...contact Wendy Nett at  extension 153 or 
 wendy.nett@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Graduation  ...contact Carolyn Anhalt at extension 100  or 
 carolyn.anhalt@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Hispanic Outreach  ...contact Shannon Pritzl at extension  145 or 
 shannon.pritzl@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 International Program  ...contact Shannon Pritzl at  extension 145 or 
 shannon.pritzl@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Jazz Band  ...contact Corey Van Sickle at extension  123 or 
 corey.vansickle@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 LaSallian Youth Program and Service Opportunities  ...contact  Callie Hynek at extension 109 
 or  callie.hynek@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Learning Services  ...contact Colleen Piaskowski at  extension 154 or 
 colleen.piaskowski@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Marketing  …contact Amy Hanson at extension 114 or  amy.hanson@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Music Trips  ...contact Emma Kindness at at extension  142 or 
 emma.kindness@roncallicatholicschools.org  or Corey  Van Sickle at extension 123 or 
 corey.vansickle@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Power School  ...contact Nancy Tomaszewski at extension  133 or 
 nancy.tomaszewski@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Registration  ...contact Shannon Pritzl at extension  145 or 
 shannon.pritzl@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Roncalli Service Dog  ...contact Shannon Pritzl at extension  145 or 
 shannon.pritzl@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Roncalli Singers  ...contact Emma Kindness at extension  142 or 
 emma.kindness@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Scheduling Classes  ...contact Joan Nickels at extension  131 or 
 joan.nickels@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 (College) Scholarships  ...contact Joan Nickels at extension 131 or 
 joan.nickels@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 School Choice (WPCP and SNSP)  ...contact Barbara Strawn  at extension 139 or 
 barbara.strawn@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 School Pictures  ...contact Carolyn Anhalt at extension  100 or 
 carolyn.anhalt@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 SCRIP  ...forms on  rhs.roncallicatholicschools.org  ,  under “Parents”, then click on “Information 
 and Help” and you will see “SCRIP” 
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 Spanish Trips  …contact Mary Kate Newberry at extension 274 or Susan Miller at extension 273 
 or  marykate.newberry@roncallicatholicschools.org  or  susan.miller@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 STEM  ...contact Dave Mueller at extension 280 or Michelle  Bishop at extension 277 or 
 dave.mueller@roncallicatholicschools.org  or  michelle.bishop@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Student Government  ...contact Patrick Snider at extension 101 or 
 patrick.snider@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Technology  ...contact Bryan Taylor at extension 132  or  bryan.taylor@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Testing (ACT, AP and SAT)  ...contact Colleen Piaskowski  at extension 154 or 
 colleen.piaskowski@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Textbooks  ...contact Paulette Leist at extension 127  or  paulette.leist@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Theatre  ...contact Timothy Olson at  timothy.olson@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Transcripts  ...contact Paulette Leist at extension  127 or 
 paulette.leist@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 (Public Bus) Transportation  ...contact Carolyn Anhalt  at extension 100 or 
 carolyn.anhalt@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 (Roncalli Bus) Transportation  ...contact Brian Bohman  at extension 135 or 
 brian.bohman@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 VIRTUS Training  ...contact Carolyn Anhalt at extension  100 or 
 carolyn.anhalt@rroncallicatholicschools.org 
 Weight Room  ...contact Paul Kinsella at extension 282  or 
 paul.kinsella@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Work Study  ...contact Wendy Nett at extension 153 or  wendy.nett@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Youth Apprenticeship  …contact Joan Nickels at extension  131 or 
 joan.nickels@roncallicatholicschools.org 
 Zimmer Auditorium  ...contact Colleen Piaskowski at  extension 154 or 
 colleen.piaskowski@roncallicatholicschools.org  for  scheduling needs or 
 mike.zimmer@roncallicatholicschools.org  for sound/light  support needs 
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